10 Mayis 2004 Pazartesi

3. Kosu Saat:15:00
ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S At ismi

1 KLMMONDIALE(9) (AUT)

2 SENGIZIK(4)

3 KARAKEGIOGLU(2)
4 SEYFIYE(10)

5 AYTUMBUL(8)

6 TATAR()

7 YUKSEKDILEK(11)
8 ZNAHAR(7) (BG)

9 ZALEP(6) (BG)

10 KUGUKHAKAN(3)

11 GATLI(1)

Yasg
4dyak

4yka
4yka
4yak
4ykk
4yka
4yak
4yka
4yda
4yaa

4yka

Yans Sonuglan

112500 &
1)1875%

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
AINHOA ECLIPSE (AUT) - MAHONI (AUT)

BAHADRHAN.1 - NAZIVE
AKGUN- SOZIK

ALKURUS.13 - NEQVE 32
TAYGA - AYGIN

TATARHAN - KIRYUNT
SERBEY .1 - KUQUKNURA
ZLATAR (BG) - NATALIA (BG)
ZLATAR (BG) - EAGRANA (BG)
GADDAR - RAKKASE

GOKAY.1-SHVA.3

Maiden

2.)5.000 ¢

2)750 ¢

Siklet Jokey
56,5 E.CAKIROGLU
56 C.OZSAHIN
56 T.ALTUNKILIC
56,5 KEREMKURT
545 1.SOYAD
58 F.YARDIMCI
525 FALI
58 MGUNDUZELI
565 U.YAYLA
58 U.GOKGE
58 MKAYA

58 kg,
3.)2.500 ¢
3)375¢%
Sahip Antrendrii

REM YUCEL AT.GOKCE
SIN. GOKHAN |.AKBALI
BOZ BAG RATEKELI
MUS. KAVGIN ARAYDIN
ADN. TUMBUL MGCELTIK
I. ETH. EREN MKORKMAZ
ABD. KAYA E.CESME
DAV. FRANCO MOZDIL
M ALI PAKEL MAPAKEL
MUS.KORKMAZ ~ MKORKMAZ
i. ETH. EREN MKORKMAZ

3'LU GANYAN( ) 3,14 4, IKILI( ) :53,65 b, SIRALI IKILi( ) :117,20 4, UCLU BAHIS( ) 46,59 +, CIFTE( ) :15,50 &

Bursa Hipdromu (9. Yans Giinii)

Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP

1600 Cim
4)1.250 v
4)188¢

Derece
1.52.54 2,35
1.52.79 15,45
1.52.87 6,25
1.53.58 1,80
1.53.67 6,70
1.55.93 2,90
1.56.80 16,80
1.57.08 19,65
1.59.08 16,10
2.02.19 20,05
Derecesiz 2,90
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